3600 Series - Lever
Description: Tubular Locks > 3600 Series - Grade 2 - Lever
Applications - Heavy - Duty Residential Door Thickness - 1 3/8" - 1 3/4"
- Medium - Duty Commercial
- Standard Door Prep: 2 1/8" Diameter (Cross
Bore)
Backset - Adjustable 2 3/8" - 2 3/4", Preset at factory for 2
3/8"

• 2500 Series
ASAKASCC3610
3600 SERIES LOCKS HOW TO ORDER
Product Group
36 - Tubular, Grade 2
23/8” US3
Function
10 - Passage, Closet
 Latch/Single
 Locking
17 - Single Dummy
 Trim
40 - Privacy, BEdroom,
 Bath Lock
53 - Entry/Double
 Locking
70 - Classroom Lock
80 - Storeroom Lock
Backset/Faceplate
2-3/8” (60 mm) - 2-3/4“ (70 mm),
SC Adjustable (standard)
2-3/8” (60 mm) - 2-3/4“ (70 mm),
RC Adjustable
Finish
US3
US4
US10
US10B
US26
US26D
Conventional
Keyway
SCC - Schlage C
AR1 - Arrow
C60 - Corbin 60
C67 - Corbin 67
C77 - Corbin 77
CL4 - Corbin L4
SCE - Schlage E
SCF - Schlage F
KW1 - Kwikset
RD1 - Russwin D1
SGT - Sargent LA
YAP - Yale E1R (Para)
YGA - Yale GA
WE - Weiser E
Keying
KA - Keyed Alike
KD - Keyed Different
MK - Master Key
CMK - Construction Master Key
 (C Keyway only)
GMK - Grand Master Key
SK - Customer Specified Keying
0BC - “0” Bitted Cylinder
1BC - “1” Bitted Cylinder
Strike
ASA (standard)
Full
RC Full
TEE
TW
Options
TW - Tactile Warning
LL - Leadlined
5PKEY - 5-pin keyed
6PKEY - 6-pin keyed
SFIC* - Small format
 interchangelable